
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE 

SEMESTER IV - MA SOCIOLOGY

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION, OCTOBER 2019

         Centre:  KNM Govt College,Kanjiramkulam 

College Date Candidate Code Time

KNM Govt
College,Kanjiramkulam

3.10.2019
Thursday

56017114001,02,03,04,
05,06,07,08,09,10,11

9.30am-
1.00pm

KNM Govt
College,Kanjiramkulam

3.10.2019
Thursday

56017114013,16,17,18,
20,21,22,23,24,25,26

2.00pm –
4.30 pm

       Centre: Loyola College of Social Sciences, Sreekariyam 

College Date Candidate Code Time

Loyola College of Social
Science,Sreekariyam

4.10.2019
Friday

5617115001,02,03,04,0
5,06,07,08

9.30am-
1.00pm

Loyola College of Social
Science,Sreekariyam

4.10.2019
Friday

56117115010,11,12,16,
17,18,19,560115015

2.00 pm
4.30 pm

                                                                                             Sd/-

                                                                  Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,                                                

Thiruvananthapuram.                    

Date : 30/09/2019


