UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE

SEMESTER IV - MA SOCIOLOGY

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION, OCTOBER 2019

Centre: KNM Govt College,Kanjiramkulam

College	Date	Candidate Code	Time
KNM Govt	3.10.2019	56017114001,02,03,04,	9.30am-
College,Kanjiramkulam	Thursday	05,06,07,08,09,10,11	1.00pm
KNM Govt	3.10.2019	56017114013,16,17,18,	2.00pm –
College,Kanjiramkulam	Thursday	20,21,22,23,24,25,26	4.30 pm

Centre: Loyola College of Social Sciences, Sreekariyam

College	Date	Candidate Code	Time
Loyola College of Social	4.10.2019	5617115001,02,03,04,0	9.30am-
Science,Sreekariyam	Friday	5,06,07,08	1.00pm
Loyola College of Social	4.10.2019	56117115010,11,12,16,	2.00 pm
Science, Sreekariyam	Friday	17,18,19,560115015	4.30 pm

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,

Thiruvananthapuram.

Date : 30/09/2019